
Agenda

Land Use, Transportation & 

Infrastructure Committee

Committee Members: Herndon, Chair; Sandoval, Vice-Chair; 

Black, CdeBaca, Kashmann, Torres

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Tuesday, July 5, 2022, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Council Chambers, Room 450

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Attendance

Consent Items

Approves a contract with TechCon Infrastructure, LLC for 

$840,992 and 120 days to construct the Cole Arts and 

Science Academy Safe Routes to School project in 

Council District 9 (202262275).

22-0789

Amends an intergovernmental agreement with Denver 

Public Schools to add $125,000 for a new total of 

$1,293,759.23 and six months for a new end date of 

12-31-2022 to continue providing enhanced school 

crossing guard services, citywide (202263775-02 

(201525324-02)).

22-0790

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_oHyXcJ7ETQ-LJuFdpcEV5A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21856
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21857

